Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

1
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16
17
18
19
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

(<9)
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

(<9)
39
40
41
42

(>7)
43
44

616
694
770
740
600
702
742
965
685
875
869
599
567
772
810
597
621
615
867
969
774
874
682
620
704
700
918
693
691
741
598
815
614
749
871
692
612
748
811
689
916
961
687
809
698
913
618

Charles Jewell
Jaron Gage
Sam Bowden
David Golisch
Nathan Wolf
Jacob Smith
Callen Hoeppner
Simon Schairer
Talon Severson
Arden Ziert

Brett Borchardt
Andrew Schaer
Blake Lobner
Derek Grossman
Adam Granberg
Brooks Kraus

Mason White Eagle

lan Grosskopf
Owen Dickrell
Craig Wendel
Landen Losievski
Sam Zastrow
Matthew Mateer
Gavin White Eagle
Darrin Vesely
Owen Marks

lan Sherman
Noah Fritz

lan Blake

Elliott Hanson
Nicholas Pittman
JACK REGIER
Parker Empey
lan Schuetze
Presley Gutbrod
Dylan Dodson
Sawyer Cherney
Henry Reimann
Will Hartke
Nathan Gibbs
Brett Nimmer
Mason Meverden
Richard Streveler
Ryan Buehler
Pierson Hamann
Brock Keil

Alex Mikes

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Auburndale
Marathon
Pittsville
Merrill
Athens
Marathon
Merrill

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Colby/Abbotsford
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Athens
Assumption
Pittsville
Rib Lake
Athens
Auburndale
Auburndale
Tomahawk

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Pittsville
Tomahawk
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Waupaca
Marathon
Marathon
Merrill
Athens

Rib Lake
Auburndale
Merrill
Tomahawk
Marathon
Auburndale
Merrill

Rib Lake
John Edwards
Waupaca

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Colby/Abbotsford
Rib Lake
Marathon
Waupaca
Auburndale

School

Time
17:59.9
18:01.6
18:12.4
18:17.7
18:24.5
18:26.7
18:30.5
18:40.5
18:44.6
18:47.5
18:51.7
18:53.3
19:03.1
19:06.7
19:13.0
19:19.5
19:24.2
19:25.4
19:29.2
19:33.8
19:40.2
19:41.9
19:47.3
19:50.2
19:52.4
19:54.2
19:58.2
20:02.5
20:04.1
20:05.7
20:16.3
20:21.6
20:22.2
20:26.4
20:26.8
20:26.9
20:29.7
20:30.2
20:33.3
20:34.9
20:37.0
20:38.5
20:43.4
20:44.7
21:08.6
21:09.4
21:18.8

09/02/2021 05:13:24

Pace

5:48/M
5:49/M
5:52/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:12/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:52/M



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

>7)
>7)
>7)
45
46
47
>7)
48
49
50
51
(<9)
52
53
(<9)
54
>7)
>7)
>7)
55
56
>7)
57
>7)
58
>7)
>7)
59
60
>7)
(<9)
61
>7)
(<9)
>7)
>7)
62
63
>7)
(<9)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
64
65
66

617
611
695
873
817
746
619
683
777
747
870
766
684
814
856
686
699
868
751
816
966
813
914
697
964
872
701
911
963
744
688
681
679
566
680
613
917
967
696
854
743
962
812
703
775
596
776

Adam Kundinger
James Binder
Brandon Gitzlaff
Jacob Towle
ELIJAH SCOTT
Caleb Norton
James Pankratz
Carter Roth
Trace Wilke
Kayoda Raddatz
Taje Casey

Owen Michael
Braylon Schoelzel
Ben Petersen

Eli Nafziger
Braxton Smith
Michael Kindlarski
Ty Anthes

Kaden Schwandt
Matthew Schmidt
Owen Schultz
Reese Isaacson
Owen Lencki
Eddie Hall

lan Salveson
John Mark Hawley
Derrick Scheiderer
Gage Anderson
Pierson Potrykus
Logan Knospe
Bob Gibbs

Noah Kulas
Josiah Bridger
Alex Jacoby
Parker Johnson
Keegan Empey
Mark Reinke
Joey Seegmiller
Andrew Glennon
Connor Hanneman
Parker Klebenow
Hayden Miller
CONNOR HIGHFILL
Nick Van Rixel
Hunter McDaniel
Garrett Knott
Luke Merritt

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Auburndale

Auburndale

Marathon

Tomahawk

Rib Lake

Merrill

Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Pittsville

Merrill

Tomahawk

Nekoosa
Colby/Abbotsford

Rib Lake

Three Lakes
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon

Tomahawk

Merrill

Rib Lake
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rib Lake

Waupaca

Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Tomahawk

Marathon

Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Merrill

John Edwards
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale

Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon

Three Lakes

Merrill
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rib Lake

Marathon

Pittsville

Athens

Pittsville

School

Time Pace

21:21.6  6:53/M
21:22.7  6:54/M
21:26.7  6:55/M
21:30.2  6:56/M
21:30.4  6:56/M
21:424  7:00/M
21:445 7:01/M
21:451 7:01/M
21:45.3  7:01/M
21:45.7 7:01/M
21:45.7  7:01/M
21:46.7 7:01/M
21:49.8 7:02/M
21:53.6  7:04/M
21:53.8  7:04/M
21:55.7  7:04/M
22:03.6  7:07/M
22:07.8 7:08/M
22:14.7  7:10/M
22:20.1 7:12/M
22:26.7  7:14/M
22:33.8 T7:16/M
22:35.6  7:17/M
22:454  7:20/M
23:00.6  7:25/M
23:.07.9 7:27/M
23:14.8  7:30/M
23:29.0 7:35/M
23:33.8  7:36/M
23:354  7:36/M
23:36.4  7:37/M
23:385  7:37/M
23:41.1 7:38/M
23:496 7:41/M
24:08.9 7:47/M
24:15.2  7:49/M
24:16.2  7:50/M
24:18.9  7:50/M
24:29.9  7:54/M
24:38.7  7:57/M
24:446  7:59/M
24:57 1 8:03/M
25:09.3 8:.07/M
25:17.8  8:09/M
25:30.6  8:14/M
26:33.9  8:34/M
26:41.6  8:36/M

09/02/2021 05:13:24



Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2021 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

95 (>7) 739 Max Black Merrill 26:42.6  8:37/M
96 67 912 Andrew Jones Waupaca 26:59.0 8:42/M
97 (>7) 624 Ben Willfert Auburndale 29:459  9:36/M
98 (>7) 968 Dustin Welch Wittenberg-Birnamwood 31:27.9 10:09/M
29 (>7) 745  Jonathon Myszka Merrill 32:10.5 10:23/M

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 3 09/02/2021 05:13:25



Race Date

September 02, 2021

Place

10

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Team

Marathon

Auburndale

Tomahawk

Merrill

Athens

Pittsville

Rib Lake

Colby/Abbotsford

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Waupaca

Assumption

Nekoosa

Three Lakes

John Edwards

Marathon Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

84
Top 5 Times:

89
Top 5 Times:

94
Top 5 Times:

110
Top 5 Times:

127
Top 5 Times:

149
Top 5 Times:

171

Top 5 Times:
172

Top 5 Times:
181

Top 5 Times:
224

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1:36:17.6

1 16
1:37:02.0
10 11
1:37:17.3
4 7
1:37:50.6
5 12
1:43:27.6
3 13
1:44:15.5
14 31
1:42:23.0
9 22
1:42:50.5
8 19
1:44:20.2

26 39
1:47:49.3

17

18

29

15

20

38

41

40

43

Finishers

4 5
25 27
23 32
21 34
33 37
30 65
49 64
42 46
48 52

56 58

57 59

6*
28

36

45

47

66

53

54

60

62

44

51

50

55

61

63

67

09/02/2021 05:13:35



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 84

1 694 Jaron Gage

2 702 Jacob Smith

3 704 Darrin Vesely

4 700 Owen Marks

5 693 Noah Fritz

6 691 lan Blake

7 692 Dylan Dodson

8 698 Pierson Hamann
9 695 Brandon Gitzlaff
10 699 Michael Kindlarski
11 697 Eddie Hall

12 701 Derrick Scheiderer
13 696 Andrew Glennon
14 703 Nick Van Rixel

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 89

616
621
615
620
614
612
618
617
611
10 619
11 613
12 624

Charles Jewell
Mason White Eagle
lan Grosskopf
Gavin White Eagle
Parker Empey
Sawyer Cherney
Alex Mikes

Adam Kundinger
James Binder
James Pankratz
Keegan Empey
Ben Willfert

O ~NOoO O WN =

©

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 94

875
869
867
874
871
873
870
868
872

Arden Ziert

Brett Borchardt
Owen Dickrell
Sam Zastrow
Presley Gutbrod
Jacob Towle

Taje Casey

Ty Anthes

John Mark Hawley

© 00N O~ WN -
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Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

School

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:25.0
1:50.7
1:52.5
2:00.9
2:02.5
2:25.2
3:06.9
3:25.0
4:01.9
4:43.7
5:13.1
6:28.2
7:16.2

0:00.0
1:24.3
1:25.5
1:50.3
2:22.3
2:29.8
3:18.9
3:21.7
3:22.8
3:44.6
6:15.3
11:46.0

0:00.0
0:04.2
0:41.7
0:54.4
1:39.3
2:42.7
2:58.2
3:20.3

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time  Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:15.5
2 2 18:01.6 18:01.6
6 8 18:26.7 36:28.4
24 32 19:52.4 56:20.8
25 57 19:54.2 1:16:15.1
27 84 20:02.5 1:36:17.6
(28) (112) 20:04 .1 1:56:21.8
(35) (147) 20:26.9  2:16:48.7
More Than 7 21:08.6 2:37:57.3
More Than 7 21:26.7 2:59:241
More Than 7 22:03.6 3:21:27.7
More Than 7 22:454  3:44:13.1
More Than 7 23:14.8 4:07:27.9
More Than 7 24:29.9 4:31:57.8
More Than 7 25:17.8 4:57:15.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 19:24 .4
1 1 17:59.9 17:59.9
16 17 19:24.2 37:24 1
17 34 19:25.4 56:49.6
23 57 19:50.2 1:16:39.8
32 89 20:22.2 1:37:02.0
(36) (125) 20:29.7 1:57:31.7
(44) (169) 21:18.8  2:18:50.5
More Than 7 21:21.6  2:40:12.2
More Than 7 21:22.7 3:01:34.9
More Than 7 21:44.5 3:23:19.5
More Than 7 24:15.2 3:47:34.7
More Than 7 29:45.9 4:17:20.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:27 .4
10 10 18:47.5 18:47.5
11 21 18:51.7 37:39.2
18 39 19:29.2 57.08.5
21 60 19:41.9 1:16:50.4
34 94 20:26.8 1:37:17.3
(45) (139) 21:30.2 1:58:47.5
(51) (190) 21:45.7  2:20:33.2
More Than 7 22:07.8 2:42:41.1
More Than 7 23:.07.9 3:05:49.0

1

4:20.4

09/02/2021 05:13:48



Race Date Marathon Invitational

September 02, 2021

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Merrill Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 19:34.1
1 740 David Golisch 4 4 18:17.7 18:17.7 0:00.0
2 742 Callen Hoeppner 7 11 18:30.5 36:48.2 0:12.7
3 741 Elliott Hanson 29 40 20:05.7 56:53.9 1:48.0
4 749 lan Schuetze 33 73 20:26.4 1:17:20.4 2:08.7
5 748 Henry Reimann 37 110 20:30.2 1:37:50.6 2:12.4
6 746 Caleb Norton (47) (157) 21:42.4  1:59:33.0 3:24.7
7 747 Kayoda Raddatz (50) (207) 21:45.7  2:21:18.8 3:28.0
8 751 Kaden Schwandt More Than 7 22:14.7 2:43:33.5 3:57.0
9 744 Logan Knospe More Than 7 23:35.4 3:07:09.0 5:17.7
10 743 Parker Klebenow More Than 7 24:44.6 3:31:53.6 6:26.9
11 739 Max Black More Than 7 26:426  3:58:36.3 8:24.9
12 745 Jonathon Myszka More Than 7 32:10.5 4:30:46.8 13:52.8
Team - Athens Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 20:41.5
1 600 Nathan Wolf 5 5 18:24.5 18:24.5 0:00.0
2 599 Andrew Schaer 12 17 18:53.3 37:17.8 0:28.8
3 597 Brooks Kraus 15 32 19:19.5 56:37.3 0:55.0
4 598 Nicholas Pittman 30 62 20:16.3 1:16:53.7 1:51.8
5 596 Garrett Knott 65 127 26:33.9 1:43:27.6 8:09.4
Team - Pittsville Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 149 Average Time: 20:51.1
1 770 Sam Bowden 3 3 18:12.4 18:12.4 0:00.0
2 772 Derek Grossman 13 16 19:06.7 37:19.2 0:54.3
3 774 Landen Losievski 20 36 19:40.2 56:59.4 1:27.7
4 777 Trace Wilke 49 85 21:45.3 1:18:44.8 3:32.9
5 775 Hunter McDaniel 64 149 25:30.6 1:44:15.5 7:18.2
6 776 Luke Merritt (66) (215) 26:416  2:10:571 8:29.1
Team - Rib Lake Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 171 Average Time: 20:28.6
1 810 Adam Granberg 14 14 19:13.0 19:13.0 0:00.0
2 815 JACK REGIER 31 45 20:21.6 39:34.6 1:08.6
3 811 Will Hartke 38 83 20:33.3 1:00:07.9 1:20.3
4 809 Ryan Buehler 42 125 20:44.7 1:20:52.6 1:31.7
5 817 ELIJAH SCOTT 46 171 21:30.4 1:42:23.0 2:17.4
6 814 Ben Petersen (53) (224) 21:53.6  2:04:16.7 2:40.6
7 816 Matthew Schmidt (55) (279) 22:20.1 2:26:36.9 3:07.1
8 813 Reese Isaacson More Than 7 22:33.8 2:49:10.7 3:20.8

Results By Performance Timing, LLC
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Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Rib Lake Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 171 Average Time: 20:28.6
9 812 CONNOR HIGHFILL More Than 7 25:09.3  3:14:20.0 5:56.3
Team - Colby/Abbotsford Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 172 Average Time: 20:34.1
1 685 Talon Severson 9 9 18:44.6 18:44.6 0:00.0
2 682 Matthew Mateer 22 31 19:47.3 38:32.0 1:02.6
3 687 Richard Streveler 41 72 20:43.4 59:15.5 1:58.8
4 683 Carter Roth 48 120 21:451  1:21:00.7 3:00.4
5 684 Braylon Schoelzel 52 172 21:49.8  1:42:50.5 3:05.1
6 686 Braxton Smith (54) (226) 21:55.7  2:04:46.2 3:11.0
7 681 Noah Kulas (61) (287) 23:38.5 2:28:24.8 4:53.8
8 679 Josiah Bridger More Than 7 23:411 2:52:05.9 4:56.4
9 680 Parker Johnson More Than 7 24:08.9 3:16:14.9 5:24.2
Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 181 Average Time: 20:52.0
1 965 Simon Schairer 8 8 18:40.5 18:40.5 0:00.0
2 969 Craig Wendel 19 27 19:33.8 38:14.3 0:53.3
3 961 Mason Meverden 40 67 20:38.5 58:52.8 1:58.0
4 966 Owen Schultz 56 123 22:26.7 1:21:19.5 3:46.2
5 964 lan Salveson 58 181 23:00.6  1:44:20.2 4:20.1
6 963 Pierson Potrykus (60) (241) 23:33.8 2:07:54.0 4:53.3
7 967 Joey Seegmiller (63) (304) 24:18.9  2:32:13.0 5:38.4
8 962 Hayden Miller More Than 7 24:57 1 2:57:10.2 6:16.6
9 968 Dustin Welch More Than 7 31:27.9  3:28:38.1 12:47.4
Team - Waupaca Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 224 Average Time: 21:33.8
1 918 lan Sherman 26 26 19:58.2 19:58.2 0:00.0
2 916 Brett Nimmer 39 65 20:37.0 40:35.2 0:38.7
3 913 Brock Keil 43 108 21:09.4  1:01:44.7 1:11.2
4 914 Owen Lencki 57 165 22:35.6 1:24:20.3 2:374
5 911 Gage Anderson 59 224 23:29.0 1:47:49.3 3:30.7
6 917 Mark Reinke (62) (286) 24:16.2  2:12:05.5 4:17.9
7 912 Andrew Jones (67) (353) 26:59.0 2:39:04.6 7:00.7
Team - Assumption Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 567 Blake Lobner Less Than 5 19:03.1 19:03.1 0:00.0

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 3 09/02/2021 05:13:49



Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Assumption Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 566 Alex Jacoby Less Than 5 23:49.6 42:52.8 4:46.5
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 766 Owen Michael Less Than 5 21:46.7 21:46.7 0:00.0
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 856 Eli Nafziger Less Than 5 21:53.8 21:53.8 0:00.0
2 854 Connor Hanneman Less Than 5 24:38.7 46:32.6 2:44.8
Team - John Edwards Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 689 Nathan Gibbs Less Than 5 20:34.9 20:34.9 0:00.0
2 688 Bob Gibbs Less Than 5 23:36.4 44:11.3 3:01.4
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